	Name
	Role
	Contact

	Jing Suthan
	PGR Rep Chair
	pgrrep.chair@imperial.ac.uk

	Ruksana Begum-Meades
	PGR AWO for FoM
	awo.med.research@imperial.ac.uk

	Hengchang Cao
	PGR AWO for FoNS
	awo.fons.research@imperial.ac.uk

	Yifeng Mao
	PGR AWO for FoE
	awo.eng.research@imperial.ac.uk

	tbc
	PGR AWO for BS
	

	Tbc
	PGT Rep Chair
	pgtrep.chair@imperial.ac.uk

	Tbc
	PGT AWO for FoM
	awo.med.taught@imperial.ac.uk


	Tbc
	PGT AWO for FoNS
	

	Tbc
	PGT AWO for FoE
	

	tbc
	PGT AWO for BS
	

	Emina Hogas
	Deputy President (Education)
	dpeducation@imperial.ac.uk

	Nico Henry
	Deputy President (Welfare)
	dpwelfare@imperial.ac.uk

	
	Representation Team 
	icu.representation@imperial.ac.uk

	Charlotte Baker
	Representation Coordinator
	charlotte.baker@imperial.ac.uk

	Caroline Hargreaves
	Senior Teaching Fellow at the Early Careers Researcher Institute
	caroline.hargreaves@imperial.ac.uk

	Laura Lane
	Head of Strategy and Operations at the Early Careers Researcher Institute
	l.lane@imperial.ac.uk

	Lorraine Craig
	Associate Dean for Learning and Teaching
	l.craig@imperial.ac.uk


	Mike Streule
	Head of Education & Student Experience Strategy
	m.streule@imperial.ac.uk


	Jason Riley
	Vice Dean (Education)
	jason.riley@imperial.ac.uk


	Chris Kerr
	Education and Quality Assurance Coordinator 
	chris.kerr@imperial.ac.uk


	Becky Middleton
	Head of Education & Student Experience
	chris.kerr@imperial.ac.uk


	Ingo Mueller-Wodarg
	Faculty Senior Tutor
	i.mueller-wodarg@imperial.ac.uk


	Mike Tennant
	Vice Dean (Education)
	m.tennant@imperial.ac.uk


	Claire Martin
	Postgraduate Research Education Officer
	claire.martin1@imperial.ac.uk


	James Wild
	Head of Secretariat
	j.wild@imperial.ac.uk


	Jeffrey Vernon
	Faculty Senior Tutor
	j.vernon@imperial.ac.uk


	Dorrit Pollard-Davey
	Communications and Campaigns Manager
	d.pollard-davey@imperial.ac.uk


	Martin Lupton
	Vice Dean (Education)
	m.lupton@imperial.ac.uk


	Leila Guerra
	Vice Dean (Education)
	l.guerra@imperial.ac.uk


	Julia McShane
	Director of Student Life
	j.mcshane@imperial.ac.uk


	William Cox
	Faculty Senior Tutor
	w.cox@imperial.ac.uk


	Cloda Jenkins
	Associate Dean (Education Quality)
	c.jenkins@imperial.ac.uk




	Representatives

	Imperial College Union

	Early Career and Researcher Institute (Graduate School)

	FoE

	FoNS

	FoM

	BS



